
 Bantwal Raghurama Mukunda Prabhu Centenary Public School 
                                      Vidyagiri,  Bantwal. 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

                       Tentative Schedule for 2025-26 
 

Date Day Event 
12-05-2025 Monday Teachers Reporting Day   
29-05-2025 Thursday Re-opening of School after summer vacation 
31-05-2025 Saturday World-No-Tobacco Day 
05-06-2025 Thursday World Environment Day  
08-06-2025 Sunday World Ocean Day 
12-06-2025 Thursday World Day against  Child Labour 
14-06-2025 Saturday Election for School Captainship 
21-06-2025 Saturday International Yoga Day 
23-06-2025 Monday  Investiture Ceremony of the School Prefect Body 
07-07-2025 Monday Vanamahotsava 
08-07-2025 Tuesday Inauguration of Hobby Clubs 
09-07-2025 Wednesday Inauguration of Hobby Clubs 

 Third week of July 2025 I Periodic Test 

08-08-2025 Friday Quit India Movement Day 
09-08-2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan 
15-08-2025 Friday Independence Day 
16-08-2025 Saturday Sri Krishna Janmashtami 

27-08-2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi 

 Third week of  August 2025 II Periodic Test 
05-09-2025 Friday Teachers Day 
14-09-2025 Sunday Hindi Diwas 
16-09-2025 Tuesday International Day for the Preservation of the Ozone Layer                                                      
 Third week of  September2025  Half  Yearly Exams 
01-10-2025 Tuesday Scouts/Guides/Cubs/Bulbuls Annual Camp 

02-10-2025 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanthi 
15-10-2025 Wednesday World Students Day 
08-10-2025 Wednesday School Re-opens 
14-10-2025 Tuesday Open House for classes 1 and 2 
15-10-2025 Wednesday Open House for classes 3,4 and 5 
16-10-2025 Thursday Open House for classes 6, 7,and 8 
17-10-2025 Friday Open House for classes 9 and 10 
25-10-2025 Saturday Excursion- X 
31-10-2025 Friday National Unity Day 
01-11-2025 Saturday Karnataka Rajyotsava 
10-11-2025 Monday International Day of Science & Peace 
19-11-2025 Wednesday National Integration Day   
28-11-2025 Friday Annual Sport’s Meet 
 Last week of November 2025 III Periodic Test 
05-12-2025 Friday Annual Day 
Second week of  January 2026 IV Periodic Test 

12-01-2026 Monday National Youth Day   
26-01-2026 Monday Republic Day 
30-01-2026 Friday Martyr’s Day 
16-02-2026 Monday Commencement of AISSE – Class X (CBSE Examinations) 
21-02-2026 Saturday International Mother Language Day   
28-02-2026 Saturday National Science Day    
03-03-2026 Tuesday World Wild Life Day     
08-03-2026 Sunday International Women’s Day 
15-03-2026 Sunday Consumer Rights Day 
 First week of  March 2026 Annual  Exam for class  IX 
 Third  week of  March 2026 Annual  Exam for classes  I  to  VIII 
08-04-2026 Wednesday Annual Result for classes  I  to  VIII 

 


